L24000414249

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Ĉity/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800438470708

FILED
2024 NOV 21 PM 12: 17
TALLANASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Division of Cor	porations		
SUNNY ST	ATE PROPERTY SERVICES	5LLC	
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of .	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
	ndence concerning this matter		
riease return an correspo	ndence concerning this mader	to the ronowing.	
	FLORA PAMELA SALIN	AS SANCHEZ	
		Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	
	5352 TUSCANY LANE		
		Address	
	DAVENPORT FLORIDA	. 33897	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	PAMELAFLORIDAREAL	FOR@HOTMAIL.COM to be used for future annual report not	itication)
			meanon)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
FLORA PAMELA SALI	NAS SANCHEZ	407 6685565	
Name of	Person	at () Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addres Registration S		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Se	ection
Division of Corporations		Division of Co	rporations
P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, I		The Centre of 2415 N. Monro	l'allahassee ne Street, Suite 810
rananassee, i	17 747 17	=+12 14. HOMO	re occes, barre 010

Tallahassee, FL 32303



November 7, 2024

FLORA PAMELA SALINAS SANCHEZ 5352 TUSCANY LANE DAVENPORT, FL 33897

SUBJECT: SUNNY STATE PROPERTY SERVICES LLC

Ref. Number: L24000414249

We have received your document for SUNNY STATE PROPERTY SERVICES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

Letter Number: 124A00024527

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

SUNNY STATE PROPERTY SERVICES LLC

2024 NOV 21 PM 12: 17

(Name of the Limited Liability Comp.	pany as it now appears	on our records.)
(A Forta Linne	a mabiney Company)	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compan	y were filed on 09/2	23/2024 and assigned
Florida document number 1.24(XXX)414249		were filed on O9/23/2024 and assigned ity company here: y Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." 5352 Tuscany lane Davenport Florida, 33897 5352 Tuscany lane Davenport Florida, 33897
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lia	bility company he	<u>re</u> :
Sunny State Team LLC		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Lial	bility Company." the de	signation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	ration for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 99/23/2024 and assigned ber 1.24000414249 and the following: Indicate the new name of the limited liability company here: Indicate address, if applicable: 5352 Tuscany lane Davenport Florida, 33897 Indicate address address here: Indicate address address address address on our records, enter the name of the new registered registered Agent: Indicate address address address address on our records, enter the name of the new registered registered Agent: Indicate address address address address on our records, enter the name of the new registered registered Agent: Indicate address address address address on our records, enter the name of the new registered registered Agent: Indicate address address address address address on our records, enter the name of the new registered registered Address: Indicate address addre	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Davenport Floric	la, 33897
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	5352 Tuscany la	ne
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	is submitted to amend the following: name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: LLC be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." ipal offices address, if applicable: address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Davenport Florida, 33897 The registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered new registered office address here: If New Registered Agent: gistered Office Address: 5352 Tuscany lane Davenport Florida, 33897 Enter Florida street address Enter Florida street address	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here:	e address on our re	cords, enter the name of the new registered
agent and/or the new registered times address nere.		
Name of New Registered Agent:		
5050 Th	· lana	
New Registered Office Address: 5352 Fuscany		da street address
Davanport	13.00.7 1.03.1	
17d Cupart	City	, Florida ^{3.3097}
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent	•	esp vivae
The state of the s	<u></u>	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	FLORA SANCHEZ DE SALINAS	221 KENSINGTON DR; DAVENPORT FL; 33897	= Add
			□ Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 🗆 Add
			Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			🗆 Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Chanve

							_
			_				_
							_
							_
			 				_
							_
							_
						~2	-
	-				TĂLL L	2024 (_
					AH.	NON	}
					ASSE.	2	
					<u>ئ</u> د.	PM 12	-[]
					TLORIDA	<u>-₩</u> -	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				_
	·			· •			_
	<u> </u>				_		-
Effective date if other	er than the date of fili	na:		(opti	anal)		
i an effective date is fisted,	I, the date must be specific a ted in this block does not	ind cannot be prior to	o date of filing or m	ore than 90 days after	r filing.) Pursu	iant to 60	05.020
document's effective da	ate on the Department of	State's records.	ore statutory fritt	g requirements, tai	is date will i	ioi be ni	sieu aș
record specifies a dela	iyed effective date, but n	ot an effective tin	ne, at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier of: (b) The 90th	day aft	er the
d is filed							
d is filed.		2024					
rd is filed.	_	2024					
rd is filed.		- 2024	7				
rd is filed.		a member or author	a				

Filing Fee: \$25.00